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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

A Goocher

Suck my Ditka

Steel Curtain

Sandusky's Shower Squad
Joe Buck Yourself

San Francisco 4th & 9ers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

A Goocher

Finsl

Steel Curtain

BOOM goes the dynamite
Joe Buck Yourself

Purple Reign

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

A Goocher

Finsl

Steel Curtain

BOOM goes the dynamite
Joe Buck Yourself

Purple Reign

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

A Goocher

Finsl

Suck my Ditka

Slotsky22

Sandusky's Shower Squad
Mead Pigs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
A Goocher

Finsl

Suck my Ditka
Slotsky22

Steel Curtain

Mead Pigs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

A Goocher

Finsl

Suck my Ditka

Slotsky22

Steel Curtain

Sandusky's Shower Squad

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

A Goocher

Finsl

Suck my Ditka

Slotsky22

Sandusky's Shower Squad
Mead Pigs

81.40
87.50
114.30
102.20
57.80
87.40

109.15
77.40
103.15
86.45
74.15
93.55

130.70
104.95
66.25
82.05
102.70
106.75

67.40
62.65
130.15
120.35
98.65
142.30

86.60
117.05
89.75
98.65
83.80
77.00

126.20
85.50
108.00
94.25
81.90
96.60

81.35
86.05
135.45
91.00
63.80
89.75

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Finsl

Slotsky22

BOOM goes the dynamite
Mead Pigs

Purple Reign

YoMoFo Il

Suck my Ditka

Slotsky22

Sandusky's Shower Squad
Mead Pigs

San Francisco 4th & 9ers
YoMoFo Il

Slotsky22

Suck my Ditka

Mead Pigs

Sandusky's Shower Squad
YoMoFo lI

San Francisco 4th & 9ers

Steel Curtain

BOOM goes the dynamite
San Francisco 4th & 9ers
YoMoFo Il

Joe Buck Yourself

Purple Reign

BOOM goes the dynamite
Sandusky's Shower Squad
Joe Buck Yourself

Purple Reign

San Francisco 4th & 9ers
YoMoFo Il

YoMoFo Il

San Francisco 4th & 9ers
Mead Pigs

BOOM goes the dynamite
Joe Buck Yourself

Purple Reign

San Francisco 4th & 9ers
Purple Reign

BOOM goes the dynamite
Steel Curtain

YoMoFo Il

Joe Buck Yourself
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80.50
88.15
102.05
58.95
90.40
121.05

134.95
83.70
112.95
97.75
132.30
61.50

120.25
74.15
100.20
90.80
96.45
114.20

103.60
60.45
119.60
66.40
70.75
89.40

88.15
79.60
138.25
88.90
158.65
115.40

108.20
67.75
71.85
88.85
98.00
72.20

86.45
90.00
84.55
67.60
112.80
123.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

A Goocher

Finsl

Suck my Ditka

Slotsky22

Steel Curtain

BOOM goes the dynamite

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

A Goocher

Finsl

Suck my Ditka

Slotsky22

Steel Curtain

BOOM goes the dynamite

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
A Goocher

Finsl

Suck my Ditka

Slotsky22

BOOM goes the dynamite
Mead Pigs

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
A Goocher

Finsl

Suck my Ditka

Slotsky22

BOOM goes the dynamite
Sandusky's Shower Squad

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
A Goocher

Suck my Ditka

Steel Curtain

Sandusky's Shower Squad
Joe Buck Yourself

San Francisco 4th & 9ers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
A Goocher

Finsl

Steel Curtain

BOOM goes the dynamite
Joe Buck Yourself

Purple Reign

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
A Goocher

Finsl

Steel Curtain

BOOM goes the dynamite
Joe Buck Yourself

Purple Reign

103.40
99.95
130.75
87.10
89.30
107.50

75.75
82.35
96.35
96.25
78.75
98.50

85.50
120.65
98.75
73.55
127.45
74.85

96.40
59.15
86.80
90.90
83.40
116.35

75.40
122.20
79.85
108.55
91.90
120.85

120.35
73.90
66.45
85.00

101.10

123.00

74.00
71.15
109.25
81.30
81.55
109.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Sandusky's Shower Squad
Mead Pigs

YoMoFo Il

Joe Buck Yourself

Purple Reign

San Francisco 4th & 9ers

Mead Pigs

Joe Buck Yourself
Sandusky's Shower Squad
San Francisco 4th & 9ers
YoMoFo Il

Purple Reign

Purple Reign

YoMokFo Il

Steel Curtain

Sandusky's Shower Squad
Joe Buck Yourself

San Francisco 4th & 9ers

Joe Buck Yourself

Steel Curtain

Purple Reign

Mead Pigs

YoMoFo Il

San Francisco 4th & 9ers

Finsl

Slotsky22

BOOM goes the dynamite
Mead Pigs

Purple Reign

YoMoFo Il

Suck my Ditka

Slotsky22

Sandusky's Shower Squad
Mead Pigs

San Francisco 4th & 9ers
YoMoFo Il

Slotsky22

Suck my Ditka

Mead Pigs

Sandusky's Shower Squad
YoMoFo Il

San Francisco 4th & 9ers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

111.50
66.15
89.35
89.20
92.00

101.10

79.15
68.25
107.70
94.50
67.40
103.05

100.50
80.85
97.65

137.80
96.05

104.85

88.65
136.65
81.15
85.60
92.60
115.45

79.60
89.40
105.65
106.15
94.05
101.20

115.60
87.20
91.45

107.95

109.50

141.95

56.40
77.05
99.60
120.75
75.80
97.25
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Finsl

San Francisco 4th & 9ers
A Goocher

BOOM goes the dynamite
Joe Buck Yourself

Mead Pigs

Sandusky's Shower Squad
Steel Curtain

Suck my Ditka

YoMoFo Il

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Finsl

Purple Reign

A Goocher

BOOM goes the dynamite
Joe Buck Yourself

Mead Pigs

San Francisco 4th & 9ers
Slotsky22

Steel Curtain

YoMokFo Il

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Finsl

A Goocher

BOOM goes the dynamite
Joe Buck Yourself

Mead Pigs

Purple Reign

San Francisco 4th & 9ers
Sandusky's Shower Squad
Slotsky22

Steel Curtain

YoMoFo Il

127.70
85.70
97.50
69.60
75.45
73.95
70.00
64.30

138.85
65.10

111.25
86.60
80.55
83.90
59.75
84.70

145.85
71.45

104.20
75.65

80.75
84.40
104.80
83.15
109.65
101.95
116.75
105.45
78.60
90.20
95.70

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Slotsky22
Purple Reign

Sandusky's Shower Squad
Suck my Ditka

Suck my Ditka

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

66.10
127.60

109.85
99.05

115.05
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