Northern Prairie Suckers

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
A Goocher	81.40	VS	Fins1	80.50
Suck my Ditka	87.50	VS	Slotsky22	88.15
Steel Curtain	114.30	VS	BOOM goes the dynamite	102.05
Sandusky's Shower Squad	102.20	VS	Mead Pigs	58.95
Joe Buck Yourself	57.80	VS	Purple Reign	90.40
San Francisco 4th & 9ers	87.40	VS	YoMoFo II	121.05
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
A Goocher	109.15	\/O	Suck my Ditka	134.95
Fins1	77.40	vs vs	Slotsky22	83.70
Steel Curtain	103.15		Sandusky's Shower Squad	112.95
BOOM goes the dynamite	86.45	vs vs	Mead Pigs	97.75
Joe Buck Yourself	74.15	vs VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	132.30
Purple Reign	93.55		YoMoFo II	61.50
Fulple Reigii	93.33	VS	TOMOFOTI	61.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
A Goocher	130.70	VS	Slotsky22	120.25
Fins1	104.95	VS	Suck my Ditka	74.15
Steel Curtain	66.25	VS	Mead Pigs	100.20
BOOM goes the dynamite	82.05	VS	Sandusky's Shower Squad	90.80
Joe Buck Yourself	102.70	VS	YoMoFo II	96.45
Purple Reign	106.75	vs	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	114.20
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 A Goocher	67.40		Charl Curtain	103.60
		VS	Steel Curtain	
Fins1	62.65	VS	BOOM goes the dynamite	60.45
Suck my Ditka	130.15	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers YoMoFo II	119.60
Slotsky22	120.35 98.65	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	66.40 70.75
Sandusky's Shower Squad	142.30	VS		
Mead Pigs	142.30	VS	Purple Reign	89.40
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
A Goocher	86.60	vs	BOOM goes the dynamite	88.15
Fins1	117.05	vs	Sandusky's Shower Squad	79.60
Suck my Ditka	89.75	vs	Joe Buck Yourself	138.25
Slotsky22	98.65	vs	Purple Reign	88.90
Steel Curtain	83.80	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	158.65
Mead Pigs	77.00	vs	YoMoFo II	115.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 A Goocher	126.20	vs	YoMoFo II	108.20
Fins1	85.50	vs	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	67.75
Suck my Ditka	108.00	vs vs	Mead Pigs	71.85
Slotsky22	94.25	vs vs	BOOM goes the dynamite	88.85
Steel Curtain	81.90	vs vs	Joe Buck Yourself	98.00
Sandusky's Shower Squad	96.60	vs vs	Purple Reign	72.20
Sandusky s Shower Squad	30.00	V3	Turple Reight	12.20
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
A Goocher	81.35	vs	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	86.45
Fins1	86.05	vs	Purple Reign	90.00
Suck my Ditka	135.45	vs	BOOM goes the dynamite	84.55
Slotsky22	91.00	vs	Steel Curtain	67.60
Sandusky's Shower Squad	63.80	vs	YoMoFo II	112.80
Mead Pigs	89.75	vs	Joe Buck Yourself	123.00

Northern Prairie Suckers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
A Goocher	103.40	VS	Sandusky's Shower Squad	111.50
Fins1	99.95	VS	Mead Pigs	66.15
Suck my Ditka	130.75	VS	YoMoFo II	89.35
Slotsky22	87.10	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	89.20
Steel Curtain	89.30	VS	Purple Reign	92.00
BOOM goes the dynamite	107.50	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	101.10
•				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
A Goocher	75.75	VS	Mead Pigs	79.15
Fins1	82.35	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	68.25
Suck my Ditka	96.35	VS	Sandusky's Shower Squad	107.70
Slotsky22	96.25	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	94.50
Steel Curtain	78.75	VS	YoMoFo II	67.40
BOOM goes the dynamite	98.50	VS	Purple Reign	103.05
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
A Goocher	85.50	VS	Purple Reign	100.50
Fins1	120.65	VS	YoMoFo II	80.85
Suck my Ditka	98.75	VS	Steel Curtain	97.65
Slotsky22	73.55	VS	Sandusky's Shower Squad	137.80
BOOM goes the dynamite	127.45	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	96.05
Mead Pigs	74.85	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	104.85
Wiedu i 193	74.00	٧٥	Carr randisco 4th a 3013	104.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
A Goocher	96.40	VS	Joe Buck Yourself	88.65
Fins1	59.15	VS	Steel Curtain	136.65
Suck my Ditka	86.80	VS	Purple Reign	81.15
Slotsky22	90.90	VS	Mead Pigs	85.60
BOOM goes the dynamite	83.40	VS	YoMoFo II	92.60
Sandusky's Shower Squad	116.35	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	115.45
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
A Goocher	75.40	\/C	Fins1	79.60
Suck my Ditka	122.20	VS	Slotsky22	79.60 89.40
Steel Curtain	79.85	VS	BOOM goes the dynamite	105.65
Sandusky's Shower Squad	108.55	VS	Mead Pigs	106.15
Joe Buck Yourself	91.90	VS	Purple Reign	94.05
San Francisco 4th & 9ers	120.85	vs vs	YoMoFo II	101.20
San Francisco 4th & Sers	120.03	VS	TOMOLOTI	101.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
A Goocher	120.35	VS	Suck my Ditka	115.60
Fins1	73.90	VS	Slotsky22	87.20
Steel Curtain	66.45	VS	Sandusky's Shower Squad	91.45
BOOM goes the dynamite	85.00	VS	Mead Pigs	107.95
Joe Buck Yourself	101.10	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	109.50
Purple Reign	123.00	VS	YoMoFo II	141.95
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	74.00		01-1-1-00	E0 10
A Goocher	74.00	VS	Slotsky22	56.40
Fins1	71.15	VS	Suck my Ditka	77.05
Steel Curtain	109.25	VS	Mead Pigs	99.60
BOOM goes the dynamite	81.30	VS	Sandusky's Shower Squad	120.75
Joe Buck Yourself	81.55	VS	YoMoFo II	75.80
Purple Reign	109.00	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	97.25

Northern Prairie Suckers

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:26pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	
Fins1 127.70 vs Slotsky22	66.10
San Francisco 4th & 9ers 85.70 vs Purple Reign	127.60
A Goocher 97.50	
BOOM goes the dynamite 69.60	
Joe Buck Yourself 75.45	
Mead Pigs 73.95	
Sandusky's Shower Squad 70.00	
Steel Curtain 64.30	
Suck my Ditka 138.85	
YoMoFo II 65.10	
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	
Fins1 111.25 vs Sandusky's Shower Squad	109.85
Purple Reign 86.60 vs Suck my Ditka	99.05
A Goocher 80.55	00.00
BOOM goes the dynamite 83.90	
Joe Buck Yourself 59.75	
Mead Pigs 84.70	
San Francisco 4th & 9ers 145.85	
Slotsky22 71.45	
Steel Curtain 104.20	
YoMoFo II 75.65	
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17	
Fins1 80.75 vs Suck my Ditka	115.05
A Goocher 84.40	
BOOM goes the dynamite 104.80	
Joe Buck Yourself 83.15	
Mead Pigs 109.65	
Purple Reign 101.95	
San Francisco 4th & 9ers 116.75	
Sandusky's Shower Squad 105.45	
Slotsky22 78.60	
Steel Curtain 90.20	
YoMoFo II 95.70	